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Table of points
NoName AugustTotal
1 Alexander Eichhorst 0
1 Andre Eckert 0
1 Ben Böhm 0
1 Christian lembrech 0
1 Christoph Ladendorf 0
1 Colja hagelberg 0
1 Daniel USA 0
1 Dirk Crabiell 0
1 fabian bismar 0
1 Florian Unger 0
1 Frederick Struck 0
1 Frederik Struck 0
1 Frederik Strup 0
1 Hans Jürgen 0
1 Hans Jürgen Thomsen 0
1 Ingo Brand 0
1 Jan David Talleur 0
1 Jan Talleur 0
1 Jörg Rumler 0
1 Jörn Muschketat 0
1 Lars schubert 0
1 Linda Zeiske 0
1 Malte Cohrs 0
1 Marcel heinecke 0
1 Marcus Dahmke 0
1 Marie-Louise Eriksson 0
1 Markus Deichsel 0
1 Markus Nowc 0
1 Martin Kunz 0
1 Max Feist 0
1 Nico Steiner 0
1 Nils büring 0
1 Ole Anker 0
1 Peter Müller 0
1 Robert Nemak 0
1 Stefan Lenz 0
1 Thomas kotz 0
1 Tobi böge 0
1 Tom Eriksson 0
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August Sum

1 Alexander Eichhorst 242 242

2 Tobi böge 159 159

3 Christoph Ladendorf 294 294

4 Malte Cohrs 208 208

5 Markus Nowc 167 167

6 Stefan Lenz 212 212

7 Markus Deichsel 125 125

8 Robert Nemak 82 82

9 Ben Böhm 42 42

10 Florian Unger 87 87

11 Daniel USA 44 44

12 Dirk Crabiell 44 44

13 Christian lembrech 44 44

14 Max Feist 132 132

15 Jan Talleur 45 45

16 fabian bismar 221 221

17 Jörg Rumler 308 308

18 Jan David Talleur 45 45

19 Thomas kotz 46 46

19 Hans Jürgen 46 46

21 Hans Jürgen Thomsen 92 92

22 Martin Kunz 48 48

23 Jörn Muschketat 50 50

23 Peter Müller 50 50

25 Nico Steiner 228 228

26 Ingo Brand 55 55

27 Andre Eckert 99 99

28 Colja hagelberg 57 57

29 Frederick Struck 58 58

29 Marcel heinecke 58 58

31 Marcus Dahmke 59 59

32 Frederik Strup 60 60

33 Lars schubert 108 108

34 Tom Eriksson 195 195

https://discgolfmetrix.com/494698
https://discgolfmetrix.com/523776


HSV Disc Golf - After Work Trophy • 23.11.2024 05:00 (4)

August Sum

35 Ole Anker 157 157

36 Frederik Struck 116 116

37 Nils büring 124 124

38 Linda Zeiske 129 129

39 Marie-Louise Eriksson 218 218

https://discgolfmetrix.com/494698
https://discgolfmetrix.com/523776


HSV Disc Golf - After Work Trophy • 23.11.2024 05:00 (5)

Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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